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PROJECT 

Wendell Phillips Academy High School Annex - C1600 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

May 13, 2021 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

Carina E. Sánchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org  

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org  

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Planning and Design  kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org  

Randy Williams Public Building Commission Project Manager randy.williams@cityofchicago.org  

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org  

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement  patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org  

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Program Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org  

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org  

Thomas Weis Public Building Commission Program Scheduler thomas.weis@cityofchicago.org  

Bryan D. Payne Public Building Commission Director of Communications bryant.payne@cityofchicago.org  

Rudar Manning Public Building Commission Graphics Designer rudar.manning@cityofchicago.org   

Deeta Bernstein Public Building Commission/PDS Sustainability Coordinator deeta.bernsteing@cityofchicago.org 
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PROJECT 

Wendell Phillips Academy High School Annex - C1600 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

May 13, 2021 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Brian D. Zator Chicago Public Schools 

Jessica Christenson Chicago Public Schools 

Ariel Vaca Chicago Public Schools 

Renauld Deandre Mitchell Moody Nolan Architects 

Richard Plotnick Moody Nolan Architects 

Josh Mings Moody Nolan Architects 

Drew Deering Moody Nolan Architects 

Rachel Cooper Moody Nolan Architects 

Steve Lekan Terra Engineering 

Dustin M. Erickson Terra Engineering 

Garrett Corbett DMA 

Lewis D. Hamilton IMEG Group 
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Wendell Phillips Academy High School Annex - C1600 
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GENERAL PUBLIC 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Anthony Lindsey 3rd Ward – Office of Alderman Pat Dowell 

Royce Cunningham, LEED AP BD+C Arch Services Group Inc, MBE/WBE 

Austin Cymbal United States Alliance Fire Protection 

Joseph Tomaso SQN Associates 
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CLASS A ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS 

ORGANIZATION PARTICIPANT(S) 

All-Bry Construction Company  

Barton Malow Company  

Berglund Construction Company  

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.  

Burling Builders, Inc. Dawnn Bonnema; Joe Targett; (Bryan Craig for) Raj Shah 

Clark Construction Group, LLC  

Development Solutions, Inc.  

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates, LLC Tom Dzielski 

Friedler Construction Co.  

Henry Bros. Co.  

James McHugh Construction Co. Keri Woodring 

K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. Andrew Eichhorn 
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CLASS A ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS 

ORGANIZATION PARTICIPANT(S) 

Madison Construction Company  

Old Veteran Construction, Inc.  

Path Construction Company, Inc.  

Power Construction Company, LLC  

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc.  

The George Sollitt Construction Company Ashlee Dameron 

Turner Construction Company  

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.  

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.  

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.  

W.E. O’Neil Construction  

Walsh Construction Company, II LLC  
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PROJECT 

Wendell Phillips Academy High School Annex - C1600 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 
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CLASS B ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS 

ORGANIZATION PARTICIPANT(S) 

Aldridge Electric, Inc.  

Brandenburg Industrial Service Company  

Broadway Electric, Inc.  

Frederick Quinn Corporation  

John Burns Construction Company  

O.A.K.K. Construction Co., Inc.  

Poulus, Inc.  

R.T. Milord Company  

Reliable & Associates Construction Co.  

The Lombard Company  

 


